COMPONENTS FOR
ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CHARGING STATIONS
Energy meter
Wall boxes are devices for the
domestic charging of plug-in
electric and hybrid vehicles,
featuring a compact footprint

current breakers P1...GLX10...
GAX10...
Order code Specifications
Auxiliary contacts with closure simultaneous with the
switch disconnector.
GAX1011A 1NA+1NC for disconnector GA...
GAX1020A 2NA for disconnector GA...A
GLX1001 1NC for disconnector GL
GLX1010EA 1NAA for disconnector GL
Order code Specifications
Auxiliary contact.
P1X1011 1 switching contact
Actuation signalling contact.
P1X1311 1 switching contact
Undervoltage trip release.
P1X14230 230V 50/60Hz
Shunt trip release.
P1X16024 12...24VDC 50/60Hz
P1X16230 110...415VAC 50/60HzP1X1011 P1X16...
For contactors
For emergency stop buttons
LPXC10...
LPXAU120...
Side-mounting auxiliary contacts.
BFX1202❷ 2NC for BF160...230
BFX1211❷ 1NA + 1NC for BF160...230
BFX1222❷ 2NA for BF160...230
11G350 ❸ 2NA+1NC or 1NA
+2NC reversible for 11B...
11G354 ❸ 1NA+1N for 11B...
Auxiliary contacts for CN modular contactors. ❹
CNH11 ❺ 1NA+1NC
CNH20 ❺ 2NA
Order code Specifications
Fixing base.
LPXAU120M for metal operators
LPXAU120 for plastic operators
Screw-mounting contact elements.
LPXC10 1NA
LPXC01 1NC
Order code Specifications
Centre-mounting auxiliary contacts.
BFX1002❶ 2NC for BF09...150
BFX1011❶ 1NA + 1NC for BF09...150
BFX1020❶ 2NA for BF09...150
BFX10C10 1NA for BF09...150
BFX10C01 1NC for BF09...150
BFX10... BFX12...
11G35... CNH...
ENERGY METERS FOR E-MOBILITY
DYNAMIC LOAD BALANCING